
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type=
Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703100000
74021

03/10/1997
01:47:12

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
SHIRLEY

199705290001
66651

05/29/1997
12:48:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHERSON,
S PUAL

199707030002
08841

07/03/1997
11:25:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST

199707180002
26821

07/18/1997
01:01:36

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOTEN,
JERRY L

199709080002
88031

09/08/1997
11:30:04

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOTEN,
JERRY L

199710080003
26991

10/08/1997
08:01:55

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, YANCY
BOUCHET

199710080003
26981

10/08/1997
08:01:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
DENNIS E

199703100000
74011

03/10/1997
01:47:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
WALTER L

199703100000
74031

03/10/1997
01:47:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICKS,
JACKIE L

199703260000
92471

03/26/1997
10:52:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KLINNER, B
HEATH

199703260000
92481

03/26/1997
10:52:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ROBERT E

199704240001
26881

04/24/1997
10:16:36

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
DON

199704300001
32801

04/30/1997
10:33:14

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAYFIELD,
WILLIAM W

199704300001
32791

04/30/1997
10:33:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
STEVIE JO



199705290001
66341

05/29/1997
11:59:35

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
STEVEN R

199709110002
93561

09/11/1997
02:42:58

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRITT,
JOHN S


