Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703100000 74021	03/10/1997 01:47:12	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, SHIRLEY						
199705290001 66651	05/29/1997 12:48:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHERSON, S PUAL						
199707030002 08841	07/03/1997 11:25:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST						
199707180002 26821	07/18/1997 01:01:36	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOTEN, JERRY L						
199709080002 88031	09/08/1997 11:30:04	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOTEN, JERRY L						
199710080003 26991	10/08/1997 08:01:55	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, YANCY BOUCHET						
199710080003 26981	10/08/1997 08:01:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, DENNIS E						
199703100000 74011	03/10/1997 01:47:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, WALTER L						
199703100000 74031	03/10/1997 01:47:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICKS, JACKIE L						
199703260000 92471	03/26/1997 10:52:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KLINNER, B HEATH						
199703260000 92481	03/26/1997 10:52:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ROBERT E						
199704240001 26881	04/24/1997 10:16:36	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, DON						
199704300001 32801	04/30/1997 10:33:14	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAYFIELD, WILLIAM W						
199704300001 32791	04/30/1997 10:33:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, STEVIE JO						

199705290001 66341	05/29/1997 11:59:35	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		BENSON, STEVEN R			
199709110002 93561	09/11/1997 02:42:58	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRITT, JOHN S			